



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13760/2025 and CM APPLs.56422/2025, 56423/2025,
56424/2025

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv., Mr.
Darpan Wadhwa, Sr. Adv., Ms.
Meghna Mishra, Mr. Anirudh Bakhru,
Mr. Adith Nair and Ms. Yashodhara
Gupta, Advs.

versus

**CENTRAL DRUGS STANDARD CONTROL ORGANISATION &
ANR.**

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

17.09.2025

%

1. List on 15.01.2026.
2. Subsisting interim order/s to continue.

SACHIN DATTA, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2025/r