



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 13760/2025, CM APPL. 56422/2025, CM APPL.
56423/2025, CM APPL. 56424/2025, CM APPL. 74271/2025,
CM APPL. 22144/2026 & CM APPL. 45839/2026
INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Meghna Mishra, Mr. Ankit
Rajgarhia, Mr. Adith Nair and Mr.
Prajwal Chauhan, Advs.

versus

**CENTRAL DRUGS STANDARD CONTROL ORGANISATION &
ANR.**

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Radhika Bishwajit Dubey, CGSC
with Ms. Gurleen Kaur Waraich, Mr.
Kritarth Upadhyay, Mr. Vivek
Sharma and Mr. Amulya Dev Mishra,
Advs.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA**

**ORDER
21.07.2026**

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 18.11.2026.
3. Interim order (s), if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.
4. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

DR. SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

JULY 21, 2026/JYH